
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
W ALONG N R/W OF 60 FT GRD RD 44
CONT W 148.54 FT, N 290 FT TO S 

GREENE WILLIAM H/GREENE NATHAN
209 SW PARKER LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02816-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

8416.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

24,798
14,308
18,000
57,106
21,571
35,535

HX HB 25,000
10,535
57,106

0

57,106

1460/2591 2/25/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENE WILLIAM H

GREENE NATHAN

1115/1872 4/03/2007 WD Q I 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREG HERMAN

WILLIAM H GREENE
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32884 REMODEL 100 04/20/2015

2008HX Base Yr

209 SW PARKER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,023 101.0000 60.60 61,994 1983 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 23,270

FOP 60 35 21 509

FOP 120 35 42 1,018

1,140 1,023 24,798

BAS= W25 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W15 S24 E10 FOP=  S6 E10 N6
W10$ E30 N24$.

BAS

25

15

24

10

30

24

FOP 10

12

10

12

FOP6

10

6

10

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 5,184

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 864

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 21 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,260

14,308

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


